Monday 23rd December Tuesday 24th December Wednesday 25th December Thursday 26th December Friday 27th December Saturday 28th December Sunday 29th December Monday 30th December Tuesday 31st December Wednesday 1st January
Small Pool Small Pool _ Small Pool Small Pool Small Pool Small Pool Small Pool Small Pool Small Pool Large Pool

Adult Free
Swim

Water Ex Water Ex Stretch & Strength - Water Ex Water Ex Water Ex
Water Ex
Family Free Swim Family Free Swim Family Free Swim Family Free Swim Family Free Swim
Family Free Swim Family Free Swim
Water Ex
11 .
Adult Free Swim
Family Free Swim

Opm Boot Camp Boot Camp Boot Camp Boot Camp

Family Free Swim Family Free Swim

30pm

Family Free Swim

Adult Free
Swim

Family Free Swim
Family Free Swim

Family Free Swim Family Free Swim Family Free Swim

Boot Camp Family Free Swim

Water Ex Water Ex Water Ex




